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Horse Owner Rider
4 Year Old Open

1 Baby Blu Eyz Phillip Garrison Hayden Upton

2 Bayou Metallic Barlajam Cutter Partnership LLC Lindy Burch

3 Bets Martini 014 Reata Cutting Horses Russ Westfall

4 Billies Private Eye Hank/Karen True Kenneth Platt

5 Bordeauxx Jose Ignacio Sigala Kenneth Platt

6 Bundy N Cola Darren Blanton Grant Setnicka

7 Carolena Reyn Matt/Megan Miller Matt Miller

8 Cats Counting Checks Rob/Carrie Tiemann Jonathan Rogers

9 Charly Sharon Waggoner Eric Wisehart

10 Cindy Lou Blue Coyote Rock Ranch Andrew Coates

11 Cornrey Hank/Karen True Scott Amos

12 Cougars Diesel Bill/Catherine Lacy Adan Banuelos

13 Cowgirl In Love Bruce Herber Tom Shelly

14 CR Reyly Tuff Center Ranch Kenneth Platt

15 CR Tuff Boonie Slate River Ranch John Mitchell

16 CR Tuff Mudder George/Chalene Lane Russ Westfall

17 Dapper Cat Darren Blanton Grant Setnicka

18 Desires Chromed Cat David/Stacie McDavid Clint Allen

19 DMAC Bikini Martini David/Stacie McDavid Clint Allen

20 DMAC Smooth Operator David/Stacie McDavid Clint Allen

21 Driving Ms Rey Kathy Lessard Kenny Platt

22 Dual N With A Cat Dana Russell Andy Christensen

23 Dureyngo Kid John/Rose Rockey Russ Westfall

24 Entirely Smoken Marvin Marmande Cullen Chartier

25 Fancy Cutting Sadie Watkins Kody Porterfield

26 Fear The Frog Gary/Christi Byrd Cullen Chartier

27 Flippin Hottie Gay Smith Monty Buntin

28 Gracie Lu Freebush Tiffani Banuelos Adan Banuelos

29 Gsrmetallictapolena Gordon Sevig RL Chartier

30 Hershay Kiss Lori Gale Scott Amos

31 Hey Boo Boo Gordon Roper Cullen Chartier

32 High Brow Buttons Jenifer Whisler Russ Elrod

33 Hot Desires Carol Ward Darren Simpkins

34 Hot Melody Russ/Julie Elrod Russ Elrod

35 Hot N Faithful Ramiro Garza Adan Banuelos

36 Hottish Cat Jonathan/Judy Rogers Jonathan Rogers

37 Ichi Choice Merada Katie Banuelos Cookie Banuelos

38 Ima Rey Kat William/Billie Aylesworth Jaime Snider

39 It Matters Dorvan Solberg Cody Lamont

40 June Bug Jam Carol Ward Darren Simpkins

41 Keefer Barry/Michelle Barnes Mike Wood

42 Kitty In Stiletos Doris Koehne Brent Erickson

43 KR Isadora Royal Winsome Capital Inc Russ Westfall

44 Maserati Cat Chris Brengard Matt Miller

45 Metalic Valentine Julie Kazarian Eric Wisehart

46 Metallic Fantasy Jack/Rhonda Ferris Kirk Ferris

47 Metallic Pistol Johnny/Jane Mancuso Jonathan Rogers

48 Metallic Smooth Cat Steve Duff Gabe Reynolds

49 Metallic Spice Bitterroot Ranch, LLC TJ Good

50 Metelesness Steve/Stacy Morgan Monty Buntin

51 Miss Lacy Blake Pattillo Cullen Chartier

52 Mister Metallic Holy Cow Performance Horses TX Matt Miller

53 Ms Shuga Rey North Star Ranch Scott Amos

54 My Beach My Wave Whit/Kim Davis Dylan Meyer
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55 Nikes Lil Sue Theresa Gillock Cullen Chartier

56 Noonish Harry Perrin Jaime Snider

57 One Alley Cat Tom/Hilary Watson Cullen Chartier

58 One Kitten Ata Time Bitterroot Ranch LLC Jaime Snider

59 Pharrel David/Stacie McDavid Clint Allen

60 Prowling Beechfork Ranch Geoffrey Sheehan

61 Queso Cat Katie Banuelos Cookie Banuelos

62 Rey Luis Nancy Burkes Casey Green

63 Reysed Rich Beechfork Ranch Geoffrey Sheehan

64 Reysed That Way Carol Ward Darren Simpkins

65 Ricky Tricky Cat J Five Horse Ranch Grant Setnicka

66 Rockin KW Whit/Kim Davis Dylan Meyer

67 Ruby Rita Robert Thigpen Grant Setnicka

68 Rubys Shada Darren Blanton TJ Good

69 Rusty At One Time David/Stacie McDavid Clint Allen

70 Skittish Kat Jim Haworth Cara Brewer

71 Smooth Movez Tina Lattanzio TJ Good

72 Stars Little Boomer Star C Land & Cattle Greg Wright

73 Steel Betty David Miller Andy Christensen

74 Sugarush Monte Strusiner Greg Wright

75 Sundance Jessie Slate River Ranch John Mitchell

76 Taliate Bobby/Mary Jo Hawkins Casey Green

77 Teles One Time Rock/Landy Hedlund Rock Hedlund

78 Thatz All Folks Slate River Ranch John Mitchell

79 This Cats Lethal E Squared Performance Horses Dax Hadlock

80 Thommo Winsome Capital Inc Russ Westfall

81 Toy Catz Beechfork Ranch Geoffrey Sheehan

82 Travalen Miles Troy Boutonnet Morgan Cromer

83 Tuesdays Hot Kitty Cowan Ranch Tosten Peterson

84 USS Tucker Sweet Blessings Ranch, LLC Jonathan Rogers

85 Valentino Rey Lachlan Perks Bruce Morine

86 Wenstar John Paul McGraw Cara Brewer

4 Year Old Open $10,000 Novice

1 Bets Martini 014 Reata Cutting Horses Russ Westfall

2 Bundy N Cola Darren Blanton Grant Setnicka

3 Cowgirl In Love Bruce Herber Tom Shelly

4 Dapper Cat Darren Blanton Grant Setnicka

5 DMAC Smooth Operator David/Stacie McDavid Clint Allen

6 Dual N With A Cat Dana Russell Andy Christensen

7 Entirely Smoken Marvin Marmande Cullen Chartier

8 Gracie Lu Freebush Tiffani Banuelos Adan Banuelos

9 Gsrmetallictapolena Gordon Sevig RL Chartier

10 High Brow Buttons Jenifer Whisler Russ Elrod

11 Hot Desires Carol Ward Darren Simpkins

12 Hot N Faithful Ramiro Garza Adan Banuelos

13 Ichi Choice Merada Katie Banuelos Cookie Banuelos

14 Ima Rey Kat William/Billie Aylesworth Jaime Snider

15 It Matters Dorvan Solberg Cody Lamont

16 Metallic Fantasy Jack/Rhonda Ferris Kirk Ferris

17 Metallic Spice Bitterroot Ranch, LLC TJ Good

18 Queso Cat Katie Banuelos Cookie Banuelos

19 Ricky Tricky Cat J Five Horse Ranch Grant Setnicka

20 Ruby Rita Robert Thigpen Grant Setnicka

21 Rubys Shada Darren Blanton TJ Good

22 Rusty At One Time David/Stacie McDavid Clint Allen
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23 Skittish Kat Jim Haworth Cara Brewer

24 Smooth Movez Tina Lattanzio TJ Good

25 Stars Little Boomer Star C Land & Cattle Greg Wright

26 Steel Betty David Miller Andy Christensen

27 Sundance Jessie Slate River Ranch John Mitchell

28 Toy Catz Beechfork Ranch Geoffrey Sheehan

29 Tuesdays Hot Kitty Cowan Ranch Tosten Peterson

30 Valentino Rey Lachlan Perks Bruce Morine

1 Bayou Metallic Barlajam Cutter Partnership LLC Lindy Burch

2 Bundy N Cola Darren Blanton Grant Setnicka

3 Cornrey Hank/Karen True Scott Amos

4 Cougars Diesel Bill/Catherine Lacy Adan Banuelos

5 CR Tuff Mudder George/Chalene Lane Russ Westfall

6 Dapper Cat Darren Blanton Grant Setnicka

7 Desires Chromed Cat David/Stacie McDavid Clint Allen

8 Dual N With A Cat Dana Russell Andy Christensen

9 Entirely Smoken Marvin Marmande Cullen Chartier

10 Hot N Faithful Ramiro Garza Adan Banuelos

11 Ima Rey Kat William/Billie Aylesworth Jaime Snider

12 It Matters Dorvan Solberg Cody Lamont

13 Keefer Barry/Michelle Barnes Mike Wood

14 Mister Metallic Holy Cow Performance Horses TX Matt Miller

15 Pharrel David/Stacie McDavid Clint Allen

16 Prowling Beechfork Ranch Geoffrey Sheehan

17 Queso Cat Katie Banuelos Cookie Banuelos

18 Reysed Rich Beechfork Ranch Geoffrey Sheehan

19 Reysed That Way Carol Ward Darren Simpkins

20 Ricky Tricky Cat J Five Horse Ranch Grant Setnicka

21 Rusty At One Time David/Stacie McDavid Clint Allen

22 Skittish Kat Jim Haworth Cara Brewer

23 Smooth Movez Tina Lattanzio TJ Good

24 Sundance Jessie Slate River Ranch John Mitchell

25 Taliate Bobby/Mary Jo Hawkins Casey Green

26 Teles One Time Rock/Landy Hedlund Rock Hedlund

27 Thommo Winsome Capital Russ Westfall

28 Travalen Miles Troy Boutonnet Morgan Cromer

29 Valentino Rey Lachlan Perks Bruce Morine

30 Wenstar John Paul McGraw Cara Brewer

1 A Classy Cat Katie Banuelos Cookie Banuelos

2 Boons Little Angel Katie Banuelos Cookie Banuelos

3 Charly Sharon Waggoner Eric Wisehart

4 Fancy Royal Dual Barbara Poundstone David Costello

5 Ichi Choice Merada Katie Banuelos Cookie Banuelos

6 It Matters Dorvan Solberg Cody Lamont

7 Kitty In Stiletos Doris Koehne Brent Erickson

8 Laras Razzle Dazzle Westin Sampson Westin Sampson

9 Metalic Valentine Julie Kazarian Eric Wisehart

10 Metallic Fantasy Jack/Rhonda Ferris Kirk Ferris

11 MK Hals Smooth Girl Ladene Sanderson Gabe Reynolds

12 My Beach My Wave Whit/Kim Davis Dylan Meyer

4 Year Old Open Gelding

4 Yr Old Intermediate Open
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13 Queso Cat Katie Banuelos Cookie Banuelos

14 Rockin KW Whit/Kim Davis Dylan Meyer

15 Royal Catsanova Thomas Talley Hayden Upton

16 Sheza Squirrelly Cat Diamond J Ranch Tom Long

17 Smooth Reygae Jamie Strunk Jason Diaz

18 Stars Little Boomer Star C Land & Cattle Greg Wright

19 Steel Betty David Miller Andy Christensen

20 This Cats Lethal E Squared Performance Horses Dax Hadlock

21 Tuesdays Hot Kitty Cowan Ranch Tosten Peterson

22 Valentino Rey Lachlan Perks Bruce Morine

1 All Tatted Up Tracy Taylor Tracy Taylor

2 Baby Blu Eyz Phillip Garrison Phillip Garrison

3 Carolena Reyn Matt/Megan Miller Megan Miller

4 Cougars Diesel Bill/Catherine Lacy Bill Lacy

5 Cougars Neptune Bill/Catherine Lacy Bill Lacy

6 Especially Sly Lachlan Perks Lachlan Perks

7 Iggy Reyzalea Cody Hedlund Cody Hedlund

8 Keefer Barry/Michelle Barnes Michelle Barnes

9 Kitty Boon Boon Jann Parker Jann Parker

10 Light Em Up Robert/Debbie Middleton Lauren Middleton

11 One Instant Boo Kelsey Sayko Kelsey Sayko

12 Playsomethingsmooth Sue/Alexa Dahl Alexa Dahl

13 Purrfect Reyflection Cody Hedlund Cody Hedlund

14 RDR Secret Angel Kira Wright Kira Wright

15 Sheza Squirrelly Cat Diamond J Ranch Ryan Long

16 SJR Smooth Cowgirl Barney Smith Barney Smith

17 Slot #1 Katie Banuelos Katie Banuelos

18 Slot #2 Katie Banuelos Katie Banuelos

19 Spur That Spot Matt/Megan Miller Megan Miller

20 Teles One Time Cody Hedlund Cody Hedlund

21 Velentino Rey Lachlan Perks Lachlan Perks

1 All Tatted Up Tracy Taylor Tracy Taylor

2 Especially Sly Lachlan Perks Lachlan Perks

3 One Instant Boo Kelsey Sayko Kelsey Sayko

4 RDR Secret Angel Kira Wright Kira Wright

5 Slot #1 Katie Banuelos Katie Banuelos

6 Slot #2 Katie Banuelos Katie Banuelos

7 Spur That Spot Matt/Megan Miller Megan Miller

8 Velentino Rey Lachlan Perks Lachlan Perks

1 All Tatted Up Tracy Taylor Tracy Taylor

2 Cougars Diesel Bill/Catherine Lacy Bill Lacy

3 Cougars Neptune Bill/Catherine Lacy Bill Lacy

4 Especially Sly Lachlan Perks Lachlan Perks

5 One Instant Boo Kelsey Sayko Kelsey Sayko

6 Playsomethingsmooth Sue/Alexa Dahl Alexa Dahl

7 Spur That Spot Matt/Megan Miller Megan Miller

8 Teles One Time Cody Hedlund Cody Hedlund

9 Velentino Rey Lachlan Perks Lachlan Perks

4 Year Old Non Pro 

4 Year Non Pro $10,000 Novice

4 Year Old Non Pro Gelding



June 5, 2018 5 of 7

1 All Tatted Up Tracy Taylor Tracy Taylor

2 Cougars Diesel Bill/Catherine Lacy Bill Lacy

3 Cougars Neptune Bill/Catherine Lacy Bill Lacy

4 Especially Sly Lachlan Perks Lachlan Perks

5 Velentino Rey Lachlan Perks Lachlan Perks

1 All Tatted Up Tracy Taylor Tracy Taylor

2 CR Sister Tuff Shawn Minshall Lauren Minshall

3 Diamonds And Daiquiris Phyllis Sorbet Phyllis Sorbet

4 Fancy Cutting Sadie Watkins Sadie Watkins

5 Heatt Melvin Reynolds Melvin Reynolds

6 Kitty Boon Boon Jann Parker Jann Parker

7 Klover Mike/Debra Flashman Mike Flashman

8 One Instant Boo Kelsey Sayko Kelsey Sayko

9 Playsomethingsmooth Sue/Alexa Dahl Alexa Dahl

10 RDR Secret Angel Kira Wright Kira Wright

11 SJR Smooth Cowgirl Barney Smith Barney Smith

1 All Tatted Up Tracy Taylor Tracy Taylor

2 Charly Sharon Waggoner Sharon Waggoner

3 CR Sister Tuff Shawn Minshall Lisa Minshall

4 Diamonds And Daiquiris Phyllis Sorbet Phyllis Sorbet

5 Dual N With A Cat Dana Russell Dana Russell

6 Dureyngo Kid John/Rose Rockey John Rockey

7 Especially Sly Lachlan Perks Lachlan Perks

8 Full Freckled Moon Katrina Hansen Lane Katrina Hansen Lane

9 Good Lookin Metallic Robert Thigpen Robert Thigpen

10 Heatt Melvin Reynolds Melvin Reynolds

11 Hey Boo Boo Gordon Roper Gordon Roper

12 Ima Rey Kat William/Billie Aylesworth Duff Sinclair

13 Keefer Barry/Michelle Barnes Michelle Barnes

14 Kitty Boon Boon Jann Parker Jann Parker

15 Klover Mike/Debra Flashman Mike Flashman

16 Mamas Little Pistol Mama's Ranch Glen Nelson

17 Maserati Cat Chris Brengard John Brengard

18 Metallic Pistol Johnny/Jane Mancuso Jane Mancuso

19 Metallic Smooth Cat Steve Duff Steve Duff

20 MK Hals Smooth Girl Ladene Sanderson Ladene Sanderson

21 Moonshine Wild Cat Elizabeth Para Liz Para

22 Ms Shuga Rey North Star Ranch Joy Smith

23 My Beach My Wave Whit/Kim Davis Kim Davis

24 One Kitten Ata Time Bitterroot Ranch LLC Bonnie Martin

25 One Little Royalty Harland/Jody Radomske Jody Radomske

26 One Time Queen Halliday Farms Sandra Halliday Patton

27 Reysed Rich Beechfork Ranch Madison Crum

28 RN Starlights Cat Bobbie Kay Davis Bobbie Kay Davis

29 Rockin KW Whit/Kim Davis Kim Davis

30 SJR Smooth Cowgirl Barney Smith Barney Smith

31 Skittish Kat Jim Haworth Jim Haworth

32 Slot Ross/Debbie Hall Debbie Hall

33 Smooth Cat Bambino Roger Booth Roger Booth

34 Smooth Reygae Jamie Strunk Jamie Strunk

35 Steel Betty David W Miller David W Miller

4 Year Non Pro Senior

4 Year Old Non Pro Intermediate

4 Year Old Unlimited Amateur
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36 Stylish Hallie Cat Von/Andrea Sutten Von Sutten

37 Too Too Bling Kaden Rutherford Kaden Rutherford

38 Toy Catz Beechfork Ranch Madison Crum

39 Valentino Rey Lachlan Perks Lachlan Perks

1 All Tatted Up Tracy Taylor Tracy Taylor

2 Especially Sly Lachlan Perks Lachlan Perks

3 Ima Rey Kat William/Billie Aylesworth Duff Sinclair

4 Moonshine Wild Cat Elizabeth Para Liz Para

5 One Little Royalty Harland/Jody Radomske Jody Radomske

6 Skittish Kat Jim Haworth Jim Haworth

7 Smooth Cat Bambino Roger Booth Roger Booth

8 Steel Betty David W Miller David W Miller

9 Toy Catz Beechfork Ranch Madison Crum

10 Valentino Rey Lachlan Perks Lachlan Perks

1 All Tatted Up Tracy Taylor Tracy Taylor

2 Dual N With A Cat Dana Russell Dana Russell

3 Especially Sly Lachlan Perks Lachlan Perks

4 Full Freckled Moon Katrina Hansen Lane Katrina Hansen Lane

5 Good Lookin Metallic Robert Thigpen Robert Thigpen

6 Ima Rey Kat William/Billie Aylesworth Duff Sinclair

7 One Little Royalty Harland/Jody Radomske Jody Radomske

8 Reysed Rich Beechfork Ranch Madison Crum

9 Skittish Kat Jim Haworth Jim Haworth

10 Slot Ross/Debbie Hall Debbie Hall

11 Smooth Cat Bambino Roger Booth Roger Booth

12 Valentino Rey Lachlan Perks Lachlan Perks

1 All Tatted Up Tracy Taylor Tracy Taylor

2 CR Sister Tuff Shawn Minshall Lisa Minshall

3 Dual N With A Cat Dana Russell Dana Russell

4 Especially Sly Lachlan Perks Lachlan Perks

5 Good Lookin Metallic Robert Thigpen Robert Thigpen

6 One Kitten Ata Time Bitterroot Ranch LLC Bonnie Martin

7 RN Starlights Cat Bobbie Kay Davis Bobbie Kay Davis

8 Slot Ross/Debbie Hall Debbie Hall

9 Smooth Cat Bambino Roger Booth Roger Booth

10 Valentino Rey Lachlan Perks Lachlan Perks

1 Bet Hesa Copper Cat Arlyn/Dawn Betts Dawn Betts

2 Charly Sharon Waggoner Sharon Waggoner

3 CR Sister Tuff Shawn Minshall Lisa Minshall

4 Dual N With A Cat Dana Russell Dana Russell

5 Dureyngo Kid John/Rose Rockey John Rockey

6 Full Freckled Moon Katrina Hansen Lane Katrina Hansen Lane

7 Good Lookin Metallic Robert Thigpen Robert Thigpen

8 Heatt Melvin Reynolds Melvin Reynolds

9 Hey Boo Boo Gordon Roper Gordon Roper

10 Ima Rey Kat William/Billie Aylesworth Duff Sinclair

11 Klover Mike/Debra Flashman Mike Flashman

12 Metalic Valentine Julie Kazarian Julie Kazarian

4 Year Old $50,000 Amateur

4 Year Unlimited Amateur $10,000 Novice

4 Year Unlimited Amateur Gelding

4 Year Unlimited Amateur Senior
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13 Metallic Pistol Johnny/Jane Mancuso Jane Mancuso

14 Metallic Smooth Cat Steve Duff Steve Duff

15 MK Hals Smooth Girl Ladene Sanderson Ladene Sanderson

16 Moonshine Wild Cat Elizabeth Para Liz Para

17 My Beach My Wave Whit/Kim Davis Kim Davis

18 Noonish Harry Perrin Harry Perrin

19 One Time Queen Halliday Farms Sandra Halliday Patton

20 Reys N Kittys Terry Randall Terry Randall

21 RN Starlights Cat Bobbie Kay Davis Bobbie Kay Davis

22 Rockin KW Whit/Kim Davis Kim Davis

23 Royal Catsanova Thomas Talley Thomas Talley

24 Ruby Rita Robert Thigpen Robert Thigpen

25 Slot Ross/Debbie Hall Debbie Hall

26 Smooth Cat Bambino Roger Booth Roger Booth

27 Smooth Reygae Jamie Strunk Jamie Strunk

28 Steel Betty David W Miller David W Miller

1 Charly Sharon Waggoner Sharon Waggoner

2 Moonshine Wild Cat Elizabeth Para Liz Para

3 Royal Catsanova Thomas Talley Thomas Talley

1 Dual N With A Cat Dana Russell Dana Russell

2 Full Freckled Moon Katrina Hansen Lane Katrina Hansen Lane

3 Good Lookin Metallic Robert Thigpen Robert Thigpen

4 Ima Rey Kat William/Billie Aylesworth Duff Sinclair

5 Noonish Harry Perrin Harry Perrin

6 Slot Ross/Debbie Hall Debbie Hall

7 Smooth Cat Bambino Roger Booth Roger Booth

1 Charly Sharon Waggoner Sharon Waggoner

2 CR Sister Tuff Shawn Minshall Lisa Minshall

3 Dual N With A Cat Dana Russell Dana Russell

4 Good Lookin Metallic Robert Thigpen Robert Thigpen

5 Noonish Harry Perrin Harry Perrin

6 Reys N Kittys Terry Randall Terry Randall

7 RN Starlights Cat Bobbie Kay Davis Bobbie Kay Davis

8 Ruby Rita Robert Thigpen Robert Thigpen

9 Slot Ross/Debbie Hall Debbie Hall

10 Smooth Cat Bambino Roger Booth Roger Booth

4 Year Old $25K Am w/in $50K Am

4 Year Old $50,000 Amateur Gelding

4 Year Old $50,000 Amateur Senior


	Derby

